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A3 FEXEOAMRVEHE-ERF

[FEEE (RETHO) ©AMERUEH]

AT &8 CKFLY)
2018/6/13 14,988.31
2018/6/19 15,011.69
2018/6/22 18,832.50
2018/7/3 16,167.50
2018/7/10 18,039.51
2018/7/25 16,960.49
2018/8/3 18,640.85
2018/8/7 17,410.67
2018/8/27 19,042.99
2018/9/21 14,905.49
2018/9/28 14,503.91
2018/10/5 15,108.38
2018/10/24 16,926.27
2018/11/2 16,840.15
2018/11/13 18,428.03
2018/12/4 18,267.29
2018/12/11 18,912.15
2018/12/21 18,994.57
2019/1/3 18,712.15
2019/1/11 17,055.24
2019/1/15 19,082.44
2019/1/23 17,442.59
2019/2/4 18,373.66
2019/2/7 18,862.10
2019/2/14 18,401.54
2019/2/21 18,883.88
2019/3/1 18,712.15
2019/3/6 18,396.04
2019/3/13 17,933.01
2019/3/25 18,483.56
2019/4/5 18,882.44
2019/4/9 18,345.54
2019/5/2 18,799.70

2019/5/13 17,636.49
2019/5/31 18,622.53
2019/6/3 19,735.74
2019/6/7 19,622.53
2019/6/10 18,598.81
2019/6/13 18,273.20
2019/7/1 18,396.47
2019/7/2 19,073.80
2019/10/3 18,310.54
2019/10/8 18,747.99
2019/10/11 19,597.25
2019/10/15 20,201.69
2019/11/12 19,151.46
2019/11/20 19,032.60
2019/11/21 18,550.03
2019/11/27 20,716.55
2019/12/3 22,046.27
2019/12/5 22,154.94
2020/1/3 20,248.51
2020/1/9 21,606.62
2020/1/13 21,5692.84
2020/1/17 22,188.67
2020/1/23 23,123.97
2020/1/27 22,673.23
2020/2/3 20,903.35
2020/2/4 23,396.55
2020/2/6 24,138.66
2020/2/10 22,417.13
2020/2/14 20,945.64
2020/2/20 26,795.42
2020/3/4 23,399.69
2020/3/6 24,489.48
2020/3/11 24,774.26
al 1,275,509.70




A3 FEXEOAMRVEHE-ERF

[BESOEHICHT OREIIB (REfTHAOQ) ©RMARUEH]

A A+ &8 CRF)
2020/6/19 5,102.07
2020/6/19 9,797.86
2020/6/23 10,734.78
2020/6/24 6,017.53
2020/7/2 20,777.41
2020/7/3 6,191.28
2020/7/13 9,067.81
2020/7/13 6,086.06
2020/7/23 12,283.56
2020/7/24 10,283.56
2020/8/3 20,853.41
2020/8/4 6,188.00
2020/8/6 22,413.97
2020/8/20 22,075.97
2020/8/21 5,901.55
2020/8/27 10,398.01
2020/8/28 5,401.64
at 189,574.47




A3 FEXEOAMRVEHE-ERF

[ % TNVEBRRUOREXSEE K]

(BAL : 2K V)

e HX REt H& REt H&
Xy TNER | Xy I8 | FEXSE | FEEXEEH RS
201741 H -750.00 -750.00
2017 2 H 1,725.00 975.00
2017 4% 3 H -1,075.00 -100.00
2017 £ 4 J -600.00 -700.00
2017 £ 5 -800.00 -1,500.00
2017 £ 6 J -400.00 -1,900.00
201747 -300.00 -2,200.00
2017 45 8 J 3,5600.00 1,300.00
201749 -4,400.00 -3,100.00
2017 £ 10 H 1,300.00 -1,800.00
2017 4 11 H -1,600.00 -3,400.00
20174 12 A -1,300.00 -4,700.00
2018 /£ 1 H -4,700.00 -9,400.00
2018 /£ 2 H -7,300.00 -16,700.00
2018 £ 3 H -7,600.00 -24,300.00
2018 45 4 J -16,400.00 -40,700.00
2018 £ 5 J -35,500.00 -76,200.00
2018 4% 6 J -44,500.00 -120,700.00 48,832.50 48,832.50
2018 4 7 J -38,400.00 -159,100.00 51,167.50 100,000.00
2018 4% 8 J] -20,650.00 -179,750.00 55,094.51 155,094.51
2018 4£ 9 J -26,950.00 -206,700.00 29,409.40 184,503.91
2018 /£ 10 H -34,800.00 -241,500.00 32,034.65 216,538.56
2018 4 11 H -35,200.00 -276,700.00 35,268.18 251,806.74
2018 4= 12 /] -47,700.00 -324,400.00 56,174.01 307,980.75
201941 -58,600.00 -383,000.00 72,292.42 380,273.17
2019 4 2 J -68,400.00 -451,400.00 74,521.18 454,794.35
2019 4 3 J -38,500.00 -489,900.00 73,524.76 528,319.11
2019 4 4 J -9,500.00 -499,400.00 37,227.98 565,547.09
2019 4 5 J -41,500.00 -540,900.00 55,058.72 620,605.81
2019 £ 6 J -97,000.00 -637,900.00 76,230.28 696,836.09
2019 £ 7 98,000.00 -539,900.00 37,470.27 734,306.36
2019 4 8 J -64,900.00 -604,800.00 0.00 734,306.36




A3 FEXEOAMRVEHE-ERF

2019 £ 9 34,500.00 -570,300.00 0.00 734,306.36 -52,060.04
2019 4£ 10 40,900.00 -529,400.00 76,857.47 811,163.83 -39,798.94
2019 4 11 H -119,000.00 -648,400.00 7'7,450.64 888,614.47
2019 £ 12 H -28,000.00 -676,400.00 44,201.21 932,815.68
2020 /£ 1 H -122,000.00 -798,400.00 131,433.84 1,064,249.52
2020 ££ 2 J -92,000.00 -890,400.00 138,596.75 1,202,846.27 -26,795.42
2020 £ 3 J 122,000.00 -768,400.00 72,663.43 1,275,509.70 -72,663.43
2020 £ 4 J -48,000.00 -816,400.00 0.00 1,275,509.70 -45,084.30
2020 ££ 5 J -64,000.00 -880,400.00 0.00 1,275,509.70
2020 £ 6 J -3,000.00 -883,400.00 31,652.24 1,307,161.94
2020 £ 7 64,689.68 1,371,851.62
2020 4 8 H 93,232.55 1,465,084.17
ARt -883,400.00 — 1,465,084.17 — -236,402.13




